

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9644/2017

B. CHANDRIKA AMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(PURPOSE FOR FILING OF COUNTER AFFIDAVIT BY RESPONDENT)

Date : 10-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to all the respondents to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 21.9.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG